EZ-Loader®
Skid Bolsters
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Formed Lid Sides
Welded to Lid Bolsters
Resist pry bar entry

Patented System has
Full-Length Steel Lock
Console with Three
Locking Points

Gas Spring Door
Lifts with Quick-
Release Mounts

Low Height Front Panel

Provides easier loading of equipment

Optional Casters
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Staked & Welded

Site-Vault™

Security System

Grip-Rite™

Lifting Channel

Recessed
Handles

Textured Powder

Paint Finish

PIANO BOXES

JOBOX

The perfect combination of storage space, organization, and security,

the world renowned JOBOX Piano Box is a job site must-have. Two
storage bins on both side walls and the JOBOX Lift-n-Stow Shelf give
you room to store any item, while the Site-Vault™ lock system ensures
that your valuables remain safe and secure.
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Door opens
to a full 90° \

Formed Side
Wall Design

\ Allows the door to

Lift-N-Stow

overlap walls when
closed providing

rigid security

Punched Holes

For hanging

safety harnesses

Two Storage Bins on
Both Side Walls

Catalog No.
1-681990
1-682990
1-688990
1-689990

48in
60in
60 in
74in

31in
31in
31in
31in

50in
50in
38in
50in

PREMIUM ON-SITE STORAGE SOLUTIONS

Shipping Cu. Ft.

49 ft3
60 ft®
451t
73 ftd

Approx. Shipping Wt.

286 Ib
326 Ib
283 1b
423 Ib





