JOEOX

PIANO BOXES

The perfect combination of storage space, organization, and security, the world renowned JOBOX Piano Box is a job site must-have. Two storage bins on both side walls and the JOBOX Lift-n-Stow Shelf give you room to store any item, while the Site-Vault[™] lock system ensures that your valuables remain safe and secure.





Staked & Welded Hinge



Heavily Reinforced Lid







Gas-Spring





Site-Vault™

Grip-Rite[™]

Recessed

Handles

Security System

Lifting Channel





Patented System has Full-Length Steel Lock Console with Three Locking Points

Gas Spring Door Lifts with Quick-**Release Mounts**



Catalog No.	Length	Width	Height	Shipping Cu. Ft.	Approx. Shipping Wt.
1-681990	48 in	31 in	50 in	49 ft ³	286 lb
1-682990	60 in	31 in	50 in	60 ft ³	326 lb
1-688990	60 in	31 in	38 in	45 ft ³	283 lb
1-689990	74 in	31 in	50 in	73 ft ³	423 lb